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CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

SMF2457 Chocolate Lollipop Sticks (White Paper) £17.06

160mm long; 4mm dia

SMF2457A Chocolate Lollipop Sticks (White Paper)

160mm long; 4mm dia

£104.20

SMF2459 Chocolate Lollipop Sticks (White Paper) £9.09

98mm long; 3.8mm dia

SMF2459A Chocolate Lollipop Sticks (White Paper)

98mm long; 3.8mm dia

£53.88

SMP9020A Round Lollipop Magnetic Mould £56.92
59mm diameter x 7.2mm height; 23g; 5 per

mould

SMP9022A Round Lollipop Magnetic Mould £56.91
63mm length x 62mm width x 7.2mm height;

25g; 5 per mould

SMP3350 Stand for 20 lollipops £28.88

L: 270mm, W: 180mm, H: 145mm

SMP3354 Round Lollipop Mould with Squares; 2 plates £10.75
60 diameter x 9mm height; 30g; 4 lollies per

plate

SMP3356 Chocolate Lollipop Moulds; 31g Star, 34g Tree £10.75
76mm x 70mm x 9mm height - Tree; 77mm x

74mm x 9mm height - Star

SMP3358 Smooth Round Lollipop Mould; 2 Plates £10.51
50 diameter x 9mm height, 25g; 5 lollies per

plate

SMP3376 Chocolate Lollipop Moulds; 33g Pumpkin; 32g £10.75
Skull
L: 70mm, W: 69mm, H: 9mm (Pumpkin) L:

70mm, W: 53mm, H: 9mm (Skull)

SMF5962A Cacao Barry Lollipop Sticks £12.87

L 97mm; 4mm dia (For SMF5964)

SPT3600 Polypropylene Satchel Bag with Glued Folded £49.66
Bottom
80mm wide x TIOmm high; For

SMP9020A/SMP9022A Lollipop Mould

SPT3600P Polypropylene Satchel Bag with Glued Folded £12.17
Bottom
80mm wide x TIOmm high; For

SMP9020A/SMP9022A Lollipop Mould

Unit 10, 31 East Industrial Estate, Kingfisher Way, Dinnington, Sheffield S25 3AF, UK
Tel : 0114 245 5400 Email: sales@keylink.org www.keylink.org

PACK SIZE

Pack of 100

Pack of 1000

Pack of 100

Pack of 1000

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

Pack of 400

Box of 1000

Box of 200

PER KG/UNIT

£0.17/each

£0.10/each

£0.09/each

£0.05/each

£56.92/each

£56.91/each

£28.88/each

£10.75/each

£10.75/each

£10.51/each

£10.75/each

£0.03/each

£0.05/each

£0.06/each
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