

This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category:Lollipop Moulds and AccessoriesFilters Applied:Printed For:Date Printed:19th Sep 2024, 17:41

D Direct contact

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	PACK SIZE	PER KG/UNIT	ATTRIBUTES
SMF2457	Chocolate Lollipop Sticks (White Paper) 160mm long; 4mm dia	£17.06	Pack of 100	£0.17/each	
SMF2457A	Chocolate Lollipop Sticks (White Paper) 160mm long; 4mm dia	£104.20	Pack of 1000	£0.10/each	
SMF2459	Chocolate Lollipop Sticks (White Paper) 98mm long; 3.8mm dia	£9.09	Pack of 100	£0.09/each	
SMF2459A	Chocolate Lollipop Sticks (White Paper) 98mm long; 3.8mm dia	£53.88	Pack of 1000	£0.05/each	
SMP9020A	Round Lollipop Magnetic Mould 59mm diameter x 7.2mm height; 23g; 5 per mould	£56.92	each	£56.92/each	
SMP9022A	Round Lollipop Magnetic Mould 63mm length x 62mm width x 7.2mm height; 25g; 5 per mould	£56.91	each	£56.91/each	
SMP3350	Stand for 20 Iollipops L: 270mm, W: 180mm, H: 145mm	£28.88	each	£28.88/each	
SMP3354	Round Lollipop Mould with Squares; 2 plates 60 diameter x 9mm height; 30g; 4 lollies per plate	£10.75	each	£10.75/each	
SMP3356	Chocolate Lollipop Moulds; 31g Star, 34g Tree 76mm x 70mm x 9mm height - Tree; 77mm x 74mm x 9mm height - Star	£10.75	each	£10.75/each	
SMP3358	Smooth Round Lollipop Mould; 2 Plates 50 diameter x 9mm height, 25g; 5 Iollies per plate	£10.51	each	£10.51/each	
SMP3376	Chocolate Lollipop Moulds; 33g Pumpkin; 32g Skull L: 70mm, W: 69mm, H: 9mm (Pumpkin) L: 70mm, W: 53mm, H: 9mm (Skull)	£10.75	each	£10.75/each	
SMF5962A	Cacao Barry Lollipop Sticks L 97mm; 4mm dia (For SMF5964)	£12.87	Pack of 400	£0.03/each	
SPT3600	Polypropylene Satchel Bag with Glued Folded Bottom 80mm wide x 110mm high; For SMP9020A/SMP9022A Lollipop Mould	£49.66	Box of 1000	£0.05/each	D
SPT3600P	Polypropylene Satchel Bag with Glued Folded Bottom 80mm wide x 110mm high; For SMP9020A/SMP9022A Lollipop Mould	£12.17	Box of 200	£0.06/each	D